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AEG 321 Farm Management, Production, and Resource Economics (1 + 1)

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

AMN 00011 AJAY 49.75 12.00 13.50 25.50 75.25 7.525

2 AMN 0002 AMEET AJEET CHIPPADI 48.75 10.50 16.25 26.75 75.50 7.550

3 AMN 0003 AMRUTHA G D 49.00 18.00 15.50 33.50 82.50 8.250

4 AMN 0004 ARUN KUMAR G S 48.75 16.00 22.25 38.25 87.00 8.700

AMN 0005 BHARATI ANNASAHEB PATIL5 49.50 16.50 21.75 38.25 87.75 8.775

6 AMN 0006 BINDU SHRI M Y 21.0049.50 19.00 40.00 89.50 8.950

AMN 0008 GAGANA R HARAPANAHALLI7 17.0048.75 22.25 39.25 88.00 8.800

8 AMN 0009 KIRANKUMAR ELIGER 49.00 16.00 16.00 32.00 81.00 8.100

9 AMN 0010 MADHAN V 49.00 08.50 13.25 21.75 70.75 7.075

10 AMN 0011 NAVYASHREE ,P 49.25 15.50 22.50 38.00 87.25 8.725

11 AMN 0013 PRAJWAL B C 49.00 19.50 18.50 38.00 87.00 8.700

12 AMN 0014 PRAJWAL H.G 48.75 20.50 18.50 39.00 87.75 8.775

PRATHIBHA S J13 AMN 0016 49.00 16.00 18.00 34.00 83.00 8.300

14 AMN 0017 PRAVEENKUMAR 21.0049.50 17.50 38.50 88.00 8.800

AMN 0018 PREETHAM GOWDA B15 48.75 20.50 20.00 40.50 89.25 8.925

16 AMN 0019 PRIYA G S 49.00 20.5018.00 38.50 87.50 8.750

RAKESH D17 AMN 0020 49.50 16.50 19.25 35.75 85.25 8.525

18 AMN 0021 RAKHESH PATIL 49.25 16.50 16.75 33.25 82.50 8.250

19 AMN 0022 SAHANA B.S 48.75 21.50 22.00 43.50 92.25 9.225

AMN 0023 SANDHYA 18.50 15.25 33.75 82.5020 48.75 8.250

21 AMN 0024 48.75 10.00 14.50 24.50 73.25 7.325

16.00 19.5022 AMN 0025 SHAHABAJ 48.75 35.50 84.25 8.425

SHILPA KIRANAGI 49.00 16.00 20.25 36.25 85.25 8.52523 AMN 0026
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24 AMN 0027 SUMATHI T 49.25 15.00 17.25 32.25 81.50 8.150

25 AMN 0028 SUMITHRAS 49.50 15.00 16.75 31.75 81.25 8.125

26 AMN 0029 SWATI HANJE 49.00 15.00 22.75 37.75 86.75 8.675

27 AMN 0030 VAINIDHI K 49.75 17.50 17.00 34.50 84.25 8.425

28 AMN 0031 VAISHNAVI SHRISHAIL KUMBAR 49.00 19.50 18.50 38.00 87.00 8.700

29 AMN 0032 YAKSHITH D S 49.50 20.50 21.00 41.50 91.00 9.100

1. The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Agricultural Economics

2 Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software

Page 2 of 2

Part A 
(25)

Part B
(25)

SI.
No.

Internal 
Total 
(50)

Total
(50)

Grade 
Point 
(10)

Grand 
Total 
(100)

C'
, e/aMI NATIONS^ 

contrqiiei- or Exciminations 
University Examination Centre 

University of Agricultural Sciences 
GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

ASST.CONfROLLER OF 
a00- . EXAMINATIONS . 
Assisidin conumiei or Examinations 

University Examination Centre 
University of Agricultural Sciences 

c<W/Kj)Bangalore-560 065

DEPUTY CONTROLLER OF
DePutyE.XAMINATI0NS minations 

University Examination Centre 
University of Agricultural Sciences

GKVK, Bangalore-560 065

http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in

